
±3,012 SFSUBLEASE

Contact
Justin Mason
jmason@cresa.com
806.206.0759

9017 W. State Hwy 29

Scott Studzinski
sstudzinski@cresa.com
512.983.7916



Rate: $29.00/ SF

NNN: Contact Broker

Size: 3,012 SF

Term: February 28, 2027

Parking: Surface Lot

PROPERTYPROPERTY
INFORMATION

SUBLEASE

Welcoming Lobby, Seating Area

2 Conference Rooms

6 Private Offices

Large Break Room

9017 W. STATE HWY 29
SUITES 105 & 106
GEORGETOWN, TX 78628

Built in 2021

Ample Natural Light

Surface Parking

Fully Furnished Space





FLOORPLANFLOORPLAN
± 3,012 SF

9017 W. HWY 29



AREA MAP
9017 W. STATE HWY 29

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

50 minutes to Austin Airport

57 minutes to Downtown Austin

Torchy’s Tacos

Casa Garcia’s

HEB

Jersey Mike’s Subs

Munch Munch Waffles

1835 Cocina

Smokey Mo’s BBQ

Sabino’s Pizza Pub

Perky Beans Coffee

Weikel’s Bakery



Even though obtained from sources deemed reliable, no warranty or representation, 
express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information herein, and it is 
subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal 
without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by our principals. 

TREC Information on Broker Services

Contact Broker

Address

901 W. 9th Street
Suite 111
Austin, TX 78703

Justin Mason
jmason@cresa.com
806.206.0759

Scott Studzinski
sstudzinski@cresa.com
512.983.7916

https://cresa.box.com/s/6tq9626rsxb91sumtyu7trhn8zgzmrfw

